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100 Raw Void Bloom

60 Day Sub (60 lockpicks)
100 Voidstone Ore

10 Elegant Lining

7 Bervez Juice

10 Rekuta

Combwort Flatbread Recipe
Racial Motifs 15: Dwemer Belts
2 Rosin

100 Raw Void Bloom

2 Rosin

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Voidstone Ore
Bervez Juice

100 Raw Void Bloom

10 Kura

10 Elegant Lining

100 Rough Beech

25 Embroidery

200 Sanded Birch

100 Rough Nightwood

10 Mastic

2 Tempering Alloy

10 Mastic

100 Voidstone Ore

7 Bervez Juice

Hircine's Meat Loaf Recipe
10 Dwarven OiIl

200 Shadowhide

100 Rough Nightwood

1500
250000
1600
3830
2205
8500
1000
7000
5000
1500
5000
1600
1500
1500
1600
3130
1500
400
3830
1500
3250
1300
1600
4537
5654
4537
1600
2205
2800
2650
1200
1600

Premium Prize Placeholder
60 Day Sub 60 lockpicks
60 Day Sub 60 lockpicks
60 Day Sub 60 lockpicks
60 Day Sub 60 lockpicks
Pig Code Frostfall Pork Roast
Pig Code Frostfall Pork Roast
Pig Code Frostfall Pork Roast

Imperial Motif n/a

Imperial Motif n/a

ESO Lithograph Meatbag Catapult
77 Dreugh Wax n/a

77 Kuta n/a

77 Temp Alloy

77 Rosin

Full Dwemer Se 1 Dwemer Scrap

Winner



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

10 Frost Mirriam

20 Bugloss

10 Elegant Lining

100 Flour

Racial Motifs 11: Ancient Elves
25 Corn Flower

200 Calcinium Ingot

100 Galatite Ore

100 Raw Jute

2 Tempering Alloy

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee
100 Voidstone Ore

10 Elegant Lining

Violet Coprinus
Potentate's Supreme Cioppino
2 Kuta

10 Taderi

10 Dwarven Oill

100 Iron Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

2 Dreugh Wax

2 Kuta

7 Bervez Juice

200 Pitch

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Rough Nightwood

2 Dwemer Frame
Wamasu Spew Recipe

2 Kuta

Hircine's Meat Loaf Recipe
100 Raw Jute

100 Voidstone Ore

3762
3791.8
3830
1300
50000
24255
1200
1600
1300
5654
3750
1600
3830
3200
2725
7000
4150
2650
1750
1600
4502
7000
2205
2000
1600
1600
7000
1000
7000
2800
1300
1600



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

100 Voidstone Ore
100 Cheese

100 Voidstone Ore

2 Rosin

Dwemer Frame

2 Kuta

25 Rera

100 Raw Void Bloom
Hircine's Meat Loaf Recipe
100 Worms

7 Rekuta

Blackwood Mint Chai Recipe
20 Namira's Rot

10 Elegant Lining

10 Taderi

100 Iron Ore

10 Frost Mirriam

100 Voidstone Ore
100 Raw Void Bloom
2 Rosin

77 Kuta

25 Lady's Smock

2 Dreugh Wax

10 Dwarven Oil

20 Denata

10 Namira's Rot
Raw Void Bloom

100 Orichalcum Ore
10 Frost Mirriam

20 Grand Repair Kit
10 Elegant Lining
100 Voidstone Ore

1600
850
1600
5000
3500
7000
3475
1500
2800
1000
5950
2400
3921.6
3830
4150
1750
3762
1600
1500
5000
346500
3600
4502
2650
2900
2000
1500
1500
3762
4520
3830
1600



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

100 Voidstone Ore

10 Elegant Lining

100 Rough Nightwood

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee
100 Voidstone Ore

Ratial Motifs 15: Dwemer Swords
100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Raw Void Bloom

50 Dragonthorn

20 Lady's Smock

100 Raw Void Bloom

Acai Dry Mazte Recipe

100 Pristine Water

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Cloud Mist

100 Rough Maple

10 Kura

ESO Imperial City Lithograph (meatbag)

Spicy Beet Salad Recipe
100 Voidstone Ore

10 Elegant Lining

2 Tempering Alloy

2 Tempering Alloy

10 Namira's Rot

100 Iron Ore

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee
100 Raw Void Bloom

50 Blue Entoloma

200 Steel Ingot

100 Raw Cotton

7 Rekuta

1600
3830
1600
3750
1600
7000
1500
1500
1500
1763.5
2880
1500
1865
900
1600
2300
1400
400

165000

1200
1600
3830
5654
5654
2000
1750
3750
1500
1689.5
1700
1300
5950



129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

2 Rosin

25 Embroidery

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

Fortified Nirncrux

10 Taderi

10 Makderi

Potentate's Supreme Cioppino
100 Rawhide Scraps

Racial Motifs 11: Ancient Elves
100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Raw Void Bloom

25 Oko

10 Elegant Lining

Full Dwemer Set (frame PH)
100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Leather Scraps

Racial Motifs 14: Daedric

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Crawlers

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Raw Void Bloom

25 Lady's Smock

100 Wormwood

Blackwood Mint Chai Recipe
100 Raw Void Bloom
Potentate's Supreme Cioppino
Racial Motifs 11: Ancient Elves
10 Elegant Lining

Kagouti Kick Mazte Recipe
100 Rough Maple

5000
3250
1600
1600
11750
4150
5000
2725
1300
50000
1500
1500
1226
3830
114250
1500
1600
1500
65000
1600
400
1600
1500
3600
2300
2423
1500
2725
50000
3830
1750
1400



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

100 Rough Maple

100 Raw Void Bloom

10 Kura

20 Bugloss

25 Embroidery

2 Dreugh Wax

100 Kresh Fiber

100 Voidstone Ore

2 Kuta

100 Voidstone Ore

7 Rekuta

100 Raw Void Bloom
100 Shadowhide Scraps
100 Raw Flax

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee
100 Iron Ore

100 Wormwood

100 Raw Jute

100 Topgrain Hide

25 Corn Flower
Combwort Flatbread Recipe
25 Embroidery

50 Dragonthorn

77 Rosin

Potentate's Supreme Cioppino
100 Cloud Mist

100 Raw Void Bloom

25 Embroidery

2 Kuta

100 Raw Void Bloom

2 Dreugh Wax

Fortified Nirncrux

1400
1500
400
3791.8
3250
4502
750
1600
7000
1600
5950
1500
1400
1300
3750
1750
2300
1300
500
24255
1000
3250
1763.5
192500
2725
2300
1500
3250
7000
1500
4502
11750



193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

100 Shadowhide Scraps
100 Voidstone Ore

25 Embroidery

Fang of the Viper

7 Bervez Juice

100 Hide Scraps

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Rawhide Scraps
Bervez Juice

2 Rosin

Racial Motifs 14: Daedric
10 Kura

100 Cloud Mist

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee
Fortified Nirncrux

25 Daedra Heart

100 Hide Scraps

100 Rough Nightwood
100 Imp Stool

Racial Motifs 15: Dwemer Belts
100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

2 Kuta

Fortified Nirncrux

10 Elegant Lining

7 Rekuta

100 Millett

Racial Motifs 14: Daedric
10 Grain Solvent

25 Corn Flower

100 Raw Void Bloom

1400
1600
3250
18429
2205
1500
1600
1500
1300
3130
5000
65000
400
2300
3750
11750
2050
1500
1600
3000
7000
1600
1600
7000
11750
3830
5950
1000
65000
7000
2425.5
1500



225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

25 Corn Flower

10 Bervez Juice

Hello Handsome Porter Recipe
Fortified Nirncrux

25 Turpen

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Voidstone Ore
Hircine's Meat Loaf Recipe
Racial Motifs 14: Daedric
Focus of the Warlock

Pet Pig Code (Frostfall Pork Roast)
2 Kuta

100 Flour

7 Bervez Juice

Racial Motifs 14: Daedric
100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

20 Elegant Lining

2 Rosin

Dwemer Frame

100 Shadowhide Scraps
2 Dreugh Wax

20 Columbine

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Rough Nightwood

50 Dragonthorn

100 Jejota

Fortified Nirncrux

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee Recipe

2500
3130
2000
11750
2975
1500
1600
1500
1500
1600
2800
65000
30000
150000
7000
1300
2205
65000
1600
1600
7600
5000
3500
1400
4502
4180
1500
1600
1763.5
3000
11750
25000



257 100 Worms 830

258 25 Water Hyacinth 1413.5
259 Dwemer Frame 3500
260 100 Raw Void Bloom 1500
261 100 Raw Void Bloom 1500
262 20 Bugloss 3791.8
263 2 Kuta 7000
264 Pet Pig Code (Frostfall Pork Roast) 150000
265 50 Blue Entoloma 1700
266 100 Rough Nightwood 1600
267 2 Rosin 5000
268 25 Mountain Flower 2775
269 10 Rekuta 8500
270 100 Voidstone Ore 1600
271 100 Iron Ore 1750
272 2 Kuta 7000
273 25 Embroidery 3250
274 100 Raw Void Bloom 1500
275 100 Voidstone Ore 1600
276 2 Dreugh Wax 4502
277 100 Honey 600
278 7 Bervez Juice 2205
279 100 Shadowhide Scraps 1400
280 100 Voidstone Ore 1600
281 25 Embroidery 3250
282 25 Embroidery 3250
283 10 Elegant Lining 3830
284 50 Blue Entoloma 1700
285 100 Ginger 400
286 100 Rough Beech 1500
287 20 Elegant Lining 7660

288 100 Raw Void Bloom 1500



289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

200 Hemming

100 Voidstone Ore
100 Voidstone Ore
20 Pode

20 Pode

100 Raw Void Bloom
25 Embroidery

100 Voidstone Ore
10 Kura

2 Dwemer Frame
100 Raw Void Bloom
100 Luminous Russula
25 Lady's Smock

25 Turpen

100 Voidstone Ore
100 Rough Nightwood
100 Rough Maple

2 Dreugh Wax

25 Rera

Locket of the Footman
100 Cheese

100 Voidstone Ore
100 Voidstone Ore

2 Dreugh Wax

20 Namira's Rot

2 Dreugh Wax

100 Voidstone Ore
10 Mastic

100 Voidstone Ore

2 Dreugh Wax

2 Dreugh Wax

2 Dreugh Wax

2000
1600
1600
2140
2140
1500
3250
1600
400
7000
1500
3000
3600
2975
1600
1600
1400
4502
3475
6500
850
1600
1600
4502
3921.6
4502
1600
4537
1600
4502
4502
4502



321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

Sheperd's Pie Recipe

Fortified Nirncrux

60 Day Sub (60 lockpicks)

100 Honing Stone

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Honing Stone

100 Stinkhorn

Racial Motifs 11: Ancient Elves
Raw Void Bloom

10 Elegant Lining

25 Oko

100 Raw Cotton

100 Voidstone Ore

20 Columbine

7 Bervez Juice

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Shadowhide Scraps

Racial Motifs 15: Dwemer Legs
2 Rosin

Racial Motifs 11: Ancient Elves
10 Taderi

100 Spidersilk

10 Elegant Lining

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Raw Void Bloom

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee
2 Kuta

100 Voidstone Ore

20 Denata

10 Mastic

7 Bervez Juice

100 Voidstone Ore

2900
11750
250,000
3000
1600
3000
5000
50000
1500
3830
1226
1300
1600
4180
2205
1600
1400
7500
5000
50000
4150
800
3830
1600
1500
3750
7000
1600
2900
4537
2205
1600



353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384

100 Voidstone Ore
Fortified Nirncrux

25 Embroidery

100 Rough Nightwood
100 Raw Void Bloom
100 Rawhide Scraps
10 Dwarven Oil

100 Voidstone Ore

2 Kuta

100 Voidstone Ore
100 Rough Nightwood
10 Grain Solvent

10 Grain Solvent

Memento of the Footman

100 Rough Maple
2 Rosin

2 Dreugh Wax

77 Dreugh Wax
50 Blessed Thistle
10 Rekuta

100 Voidstone Ore
25 Lady's Smock
100 Voidstone Ore
100 Voidstone Ore
10 Elegant Lining
10 Elegant Lining
25 Mountain Flower
10 Frost Mirriam
20 Denata

25 Embroidery

60 Day Sub (60 lockpicks)

100 Iron Ore

1600
11750
3250
1600
1500
1300
2650
1600
7000
1600
1600
7000
7000

33000

1400
5000
4502

177100

1300
8500
1600
3600
1600
1600
3830
3830
2750
3762
2900
3250

250,000

1750



385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416

Bervez Juice

100 Voidstone Ore
Racial Motifs 11: Ancient Elves
100 Raw Void Bloom
7 Bervez Juice

200 Hemming

10 Mastic

100 Raw Void Bloom
7 Bervez Juice

100 Cloud Mist

100 Voidstone Ore
25 Turpen

100 Voidstone Ore

Potentate's Supreme Cioppino Recipe

100 Rough Yew

100 Rough Maple

Raw Void Bloom

7 Rekuta

50 Blessed Thistle

10 Frost Mirriam

100 Shadowhide Scraps
Raw Void Bloom

2 Dreugh Wax

10 Elegant Lining

2 Tempering Alloy

25 Water Hyacinth

10 Bervez Juice

10 Grain Solvent

10 Elegant Lining

100 Voidstone Ore
Kwama Egg Quiche Recipe
100 Rawhide Scraps

3130
1600
50000
1500
2205
2000
4537
1500
2205
2300
1600
2975
1600
4300
1300
1400
1500
5950
1300
3762
1400
1500
4502
3830
5654
1413.5
3130
7000
3830
1600
1000
1300



417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448

10 Rekuta

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Flour

10 Dwarven Oill
Throat-Scales of the Viper
100 Iron Ore

2 Tempering Alloy

25 Lady's Smock

100 Rough Oak

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Raw Void Bloom

25 Embroidery

Fortified Nirncrux

10 Grain Solvent

100 Blessed Thistle

2 Dreugh Wax

200 Orichalcum Ingot

100 Voidstone Ore

60 Day Sub (60 lockpicks)
20 Columbine

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee
100 Raw Jute

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Raw Void Bloom

100 Corn

25 Turpen

10 Elegant Lining

Racial Motifs 10: The Imperials
25 Mountain Flower

25 Mountain Flower

8500
1600
1300
2650
2500
1750
5654
3600
1300
1600
1500
3250
11750
7000
2300
4502
1400
1600
250,000
4180
3750
1300
1600
1600
1600
1500
900
2975
3830
75000
2750
2750



449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480

2 Dreugh Wax

77 Tempering Alloy

100 Voidstone Ore

Racial Motifs 11: Ancient Elves
Blackwood Mint Chai Recipe
10 Elegant Lining

Raw Void Bloom

The Emporer's Venison Fricassee
100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

Spicy Beet Salad Recipe

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

25 Water Hyacinth

100 Raw Jute

Garlic Radishes a La Kvatch Recipe

100 Rough Nightwood

7 Rekuta

100 Voidstone Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

200 Shadowhide

10 Elegant Lining

200 Sanded Beech
Beet-Glazed Pork Recipe
100 Raw Void Bloom
Racial Motifs 15: Dwemer Gloves
25 Water Hyacinth

100 Raw Void Bloom

10 Rekuta

25 Mountain Flower

4502
219450
1600
50000
2400
3830
1500
3750
1600
1600
1600
1600
1200
1600
1600
1413.5
1300
1000
1600
5950
1600
1600
1200
3830
1450
4340
1500
7000
1413.5
1500
8500
2750



481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500

100 Dragonthorn

100 Surilile Grapes

100 Galatite Ore

100 Voidstone Ore

10 Dwarven Oil

Pet Pig Code (Frostfall Pork Roast)
100 Cloud Mist

Racial Motifs 10: The Imperials
200 Cotton

100 Voidstone Ore

100 White Cap

100 Voidstone Ore

10 Makderi

25 Embroidery

Locket of the Footman

7 Rekuta

100 Raw Void Bloom

Fortified Nirncrux

Potentate's Supreme Cioppino Recipe
100 Voidstone Ore

3500
1000
1300
1600
2650
150000
2300
75000
1300
1600
2900
1600
5000
3250
6500
5950
1500
11750
4300
1600
4990954.1
















































